
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Previous plate change

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

150K

25/07/2024 111,656 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

04/12/2023 108,258 Miles MOT

16/11/2022 101,878 Miles MOT

15/11/2021 95,995 Miles MOT

10/11/2021 95,944 Miles MOT

11/11/2020 91,298 Miles MOT

07/11/2019 86,269 Miles MOT

19/11/2018 78,103 Miles MOT

05/12/2017 70,981 Miles MOT

07/11/2017 70,000 Miles DVLA

30/06/2017 69,522 Miles MOT

29/06/2016 64,502 Miles MOT

01/07/2015 59,743 Miles MOT

06/03/2015 58,215 Miles MOT

17/06/2014 54,391 Miles MOT

10/06/2014 54,391 Miles MOT

04/06/2013 49,228 Miles MOT

06/06/2012 43,633 Miles MOT

07/07/2011 37,000 Miles DVLA

06/06/2011 37,272 Miles MOT

19/04/2010 26,713 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

05/12/2017 N/A 6 years 7 months

05/12/2017 05/12/2017 1 day

27/04/2007 05/12/2017 10 years 7 months

PLATE CHANGES

03/06/2014 N/A 10 years 1 month

03/08/2011 03/06/2014 2 years 10 months

27/04/2007 03/08/2011 4 years 3 months

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

04/12/2023

04/12/2024

108,258 Miles

232622268313

N/A

Rear Sub-frame corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3
(b) (i)). Nearside Play in steering rack inner joint(s) ()

N/A

Pass

04/12/2023

N/A

108,258 Miles

137654324436

Nearside Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a) (ii)).
O�side Stop lamp(s) not working (4.3.1 (a) (ii))

Nearside Play in steering rack inner joint(s) (). Rear Sub-frame
corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i))

N/A

Fail

16/11/2022

04/12/2023

101,878 Miles

432395488297

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

15/11/2021

04/12/2022

95,995 Miles

514655559777

N/A

Nearside Track rod end ball joint has slight play (2.1.3 (b) (i)).
O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

10/11/2021

N/A

95,944 Miles

200293617842

Nearside Steering rack gaiter missing or no longer prevents
the ingress of dirt (2.1.3 (g) (ii)). Parking brake e�ciency below
requirements (1.4.2 (a) (i)). O�side Steering rack gaiter missing
or no longer prevents the ingress of dirt (2.1.3 (g) (ii))

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Track rod end ball joint has slight
play (2.1.3 (b) (i))

N/A

Fail

11/11/2020

04/12/2021

91,298 Miles

989933905171

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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07/11/2019

04/12/2020

86,269 Miles

939820702804

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

19/11/2018

04/12/2019

78,103 Miles

253841883600

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

05/12/2017

04/12/2018

70,981 Miles

745622588764

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

30/06/2017

30/06/2018

69,522 Miles

804409953921

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

29/06/2016

30/06/2017

64,502 Miles

731511913438

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

01/07/2015

30/06/2016

59,743 Miles

275142685167

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

06/03/2015

05/03/2016

58,215 Miles

836745365072

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

17/06/2014

16/06/2015

54,391 Miles

115148164108

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/06/2014

N/A

54,391 Miles

666251664107

Rear Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (3.5.1g)

N/A

N/A

Fail

04/06/2013

05/06/2014

49,228 Miles

469855253171

N/A

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). oil leak from engine

N/A

Pass
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06/06/2012

05/06/2013

43,633 Miles

216998452103

N/A

O�side Front Brake lining(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). Nearside
Front Brake lining(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

06/06/2011

05/06/2012

37,272 Miles

559997451181

N/A

unable to check certain areas due to undertray �tted. Front
Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

19/04/2010

27/04/2011

26,713 Miles

233439500450

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN

111,656 Miles

£1,810.00

£3,040.00

£2,420.00
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36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

72 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

18.5%

24.4%
57.1%

J

194 g/Km

£385

£212

£1,189

6,476 Annual Miles

£103.43

563 Miles

26 MPG

38 MPG

31 MPG

13

21

£509

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 25/07/2024 22:58, No Finance

25/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 25/07/2024 22:58, 4 Previous Keepers found

25/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 25/07/2024 22:58, No records found
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